By signing below as an Early Decision applicant, I agree to enroll if I am accepted under either the Early Decision I or Early Decision II process. I agree to withdraw all applications to other colleges and universities and enroll at the University. I understand that this option is NOT an Early Action plan, and is a binding agreement between the University and myself. I further understand that I am still eligible to apply for financial aid awards through both the merit-based scholarship and need-based financial aid processes.

PLEASE PRINT APPLICANT'S NAME	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	DATE
I acknowledge the terms of the Early Dec	cision Plan under which my son's/daughter's
	7 8
application has been filed to Sewanee.	
PARENT'S OR GUARDIAN'S SIGNATURE	DATE
TARENT S OR GOARDING S SIGNAT ORE	DATE
I am arrana that the student whose signet	una annogue ab eva has annlied to Sevence under
9	ure appears above has applied to Sewanee under
the Early Decision Plan, and I acknowled	dge the terms of that plan.
,	
COUNSELOR'S OR ADVISOR'S SIGNATURE	DATE
GOODELOK B OK ID VISOK B BIGINAT UKE	DATE

Early Decision Agreement Commitment Form

Please return by: Early Decision I – November 15 Early Decision II – January 2

Office of Admission Sewanee: The University of the South 735 University Avenue Sewanee, TN 37383-1000 Toll-free: 800.522.2234 Fax: 931.598.3248 http://admission.sewanee.edu

HONOR CODE

More than 100 years ago, Sewanee students and faculty mutually pledged that they would live together in an honorable society. Today the Honor Code is Sewanee's most cherished tradition. All who make up the University community are expected to conduct themselves with integrity, responsibility, and with a regard for the rights, possessions, and privacy of others. Sewanee life is built upon mutual trust.

If you are accepted and choose to matriculate at Sewanee, you will be asked to sign a statement indicating that you understand and agree to the principles of our Honor Code.

